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CALPE/MORAIRA

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL ( m2
):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

1.325.000 €
Villa
Calpe/Moraira
4

5

255

925

BESKRIVELSE

New modern luxurious villa to be built. Only 1 km from the centre of
Calpe and 2,5 km from the beach of La Fustera. This excellent property
has imposing panoramic sea views from Moraira to Calpe. The house
has 2 floors. The entrance of the villa is on the top floor, as well as 3
bedrooms en-suite. One of which is the master bedroom. A staircase
leads down to ground level. On this floor there is a living and dining
room, an open plan kitchen and another bathroom en-suite. Direct
access to the sunny terrace (south orientation) and the refreshing



swimming pool. ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



